
ACCUM ACCUM

MONTH 2025 2025 MONTH 2024 2024

JAN 5,619,898       5,619,898   JAN 5,508,723       5,508,723   

FEB 5,816,788       11,436,686 FEB 5,637,288       11,146,011 

MAR 5,721,083       17,157,769 MAR 5,184,765       16,330,776 

APR 5,016,537    22,174,306 APR 5,128,582       21,459,358 

MAY 4,912,135       27,086,441 MAY 4,697,436       26,156,794 

JUNE JUNE 5,321,360       31,478,154 

JULY JULY 6,088,366       37,566,520 

AUG AUG 7,394,647       44,961,167 

SEPT SEPT 6,608,966       51,570,133 

OCT OCT 6,050,221       57,620,354 

NOV NOV 5,095,903       62,716,257 

DEC DEC 5,665,673       68,381,930 

TOTAL 27,086,441 TOTAL 68,381,930     

*Monthly KwH totals are not final until year-end

NEW PRAGUE UTILITIES COMMISSON

ELECTRIC SALES KWH


